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The Fee List
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The Entrance Fee
(Includes Insurance)

3,000 H

(9 : 00~ 7 ; 0/0)
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Lift Ticket(For 1 Ride) o' °%
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% Must Get An Entrance Fee
KHEAGZE (SEEE)

A Night G Ticket KAadult
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hi ld-youth
Fachijdyouth3 000 M
(17 OIO~25 - 0:0)

(M 5 B~ 28 1 64)
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(Includes Entrance Fee and Insurance)
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A Day Ticket
(AZHEEHFRE)
(Includes Entrance Fee and Insurance)
TH x“?glt 5’ 000

(9:00~17:00)

FH chi7ld—_you1t5h3’ OOO H

(9:00~17:00)

Weekday

EfA - 248 - @8 *hadlt 0 g [

Sat. Sun. And Hol idays
(9:00~17:00)

Fachildyouth3 000 M

(9:00~17:00)

KABUTREEXAREERE
*Children 6 and under are free
when accompanied by an adult.

Your snowboard must be attached to your
by a leashcord.
If you do not use a leashcord, you will
not be allowed to snowboard.




RENTAL PRICE

SKi ADULTS CHILDREN
3 ltem Set(Boards, Boots, Stocks) ¥ 3,500 ¥ 3,000
Ski Boards ¥2,200 ¥1,600
Expert Ski Boards ¥ 3,700 -
Short Ski Boards ¥2,200 -
Boots ¥2,200 ¥1,100
Stocks ¥600 ¥600
SNOWBOARD ADULTS CHILDREN
2 Item Set(Board, Boots) ¥ 3,500 ¥ 3,000
Board ¥2,200 ¥2,200
Snowboard Boots ¥2,200 ¥1,100
Other Equipment ADULTS CHILDREN
Wear(Jacket + Pants) ¥2,200 ¥ 2,000
Wear(Jacket or Pants) ¥1,700 ¥1,000
Gloves ¥600 ¥600
Helmet ¥ 500 ¥500
Sled(S, M, L) ¥500

[f you have any questions, please ask staff.




